
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
 

Theory Date Sheet for Master in Computer Application (MCA) 5
th

 Semester Scheme 

Examinations June, 2014. 

 

Time of Exam.       :   09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Centre of Exam.    :   As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice 

 

5
th

 Semester 

Date Subject Paper Paper 

Code 

26-06-2014 

Advanced Technology (New) 
Advanced Technology (Old) 
Advanced Technology (Re-Appear) 

MCA-501 
MCA-501 
MCA-501 

67211 
67201 
19056 

30-06-2014 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance (New) 
Software Testing and Quality Assurance (Old) 
Software Testing and Quality Assurance (Re-Appear) 

MCA-502 
MCA-502 
MCA-502 

67212 
67202 
19057 

02-07-2014 

Windows Programming & Visual C++ (New) 
Windows Programming & Visual C++ (Old) 
Windows Programming 

MCA-503 
MCA-503 
MCA-503 

67213 
67203 
19058 

04-07-2014 

Soft Computing (New) 
Soft Computing (Old) 
IT Management (Re-Appear) 

MCA-504 
MCA-504 
MCA-504 

67214 
67204 
19059 

07-07-2014 
Computer Security (New) 
Computer Security (Old) 

MCA-505 
MCA-505 

67215 
67205 

Note:  1.   Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question 

paper.   

                 Complaints in this regard, if  any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

2.  The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 

3.  The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not    

      allowed.                                                                              

     

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 


