MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for Master in Computer Application (MCA) 5th Semester Scheme Examinations June, 2014.

Time of Exam. : 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Centre of Exam. : As per Roll. No. Slip and Building Notice

5th Semester

Date	Subject	Paper	Paper Code
26-06-2014	Advanced Technology (New) Advanced Technology (Old) Advanced Technology (Re-Appear)	MCA-501 MCA-501 MCA-501	67211 67201 19056
30-06-2014	Software Testing and Quality Assurance (New) Software Testing and Quality Assurance (Old) Software Testing and Quality Assurance (Re-Appear)	MCA-502 MCA-502 MCA-502	67212 67202 19057
02-07-2014	Windows Programming & Visual C++ (New) Windows Programming & Visual C++ (Old) Windows Programming	MCA-503 MCA-503 MCA-503	67213 67203 19058
04-07-2014	Soft Computing (New) Soft Computing (Old) IT Management (Re-Appear)	MCA-504 MCA-504 MCA-504	67214 67204 19059
07-07-2014	Computer Security (New) Computer Security (Old)	MCA-505 MCA-505	67215 67205

Note: 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper.

Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.

- 2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS